Remanufactured Laser Toner Cartridges
UCA Stock No. Printer Model OEM # Drum
Type
RTC-CANONE40 Canon E-31 / E-40 E116-E40 OEM
RTC-CE31DRUM Canon E-31 / E-40 E116-E40 New
RTC-CANONL50 Canon PC-1060, 1080F Canon L-50 OEM
RTC-CANL50DM Canon PC-1060, 1080F Canon L-50 New
RTC-CANONFX1 Canon L700 Series FX1 OEM
RTC-CANONFX1DM Canon L700 Series FX1 New
RTC-CANONFX2 Canon LC5000, 5500, 7000, 7500 FX2 OEM
RTC-CANONFX2DM Canon LC5000, 5500, 7000, 7500 FX2 New
RTC-CANONFX3 Canon LC4000, 4500 FX3 OEM
RTC-CANONFX3DM Canon LC4000, 4500 FX3 New
RTC-CANONFX4 Canon LC8500, 9000, 9500 FX4 OEM
RTC-CANONFX4DM Canon LC8500, 9000, 9500 FX4 New
RTC-IBMIFN32 IBM Infoprint 32/40 90H3566 New
RTC-PANUF550 Panafax UF550/ 560 UG-3313 OEM
RTC-PAN550DM Panafax UF550/560 UG-3313 New
RTC-PANUF755 Panafax UF755 UG-3204 OEM
RTC-PAN755DM Panafax UF755 UG-3204 New
RTC-PANUF585 Panafax UF585, UF595 UG-3350 OEM
RTC-PAN585DM Panafax UF585, UF595 UG-3350 New
RTC-PANUF744 Panafax UF744, UF788 UG-3309 OEM
RTC-PANUF744DM Panafax UF744, UF788 UG-3309 New
RTC-PB9900 Pitney Bowes 9900 series PB9900 OEM
RTC-PB9900DM Pitney Bowes 9900 series PB9900 New
RTC-HPLJ2 HP 2, 3, 2D, 3D 92295A OEM
RTC-HPLJ2DM HP 2, 3, 2D, 3D 92295A New
RTC-HPLJ4L HP 4L, 4ML, 4LC, 4P, 4MP 92274A OEM
RTC-HPLJ4LDM HP 4L, 4ML, 4LC, 4P, 4MP 92274A New
RTC-HPLJ4M HP 4L, 4ML, 4LC, 4P, 4MP 92298A OEM
RTC-HPLJ4MDM HP 4L, 4ML, 4LC, 4P, 4MP 92298A New
RTC-HPLJ4MHY HP 4, 4M, 4+, 4M+ 92298X OEM
RTC-HPLJ4HYDM HP 4, 4M, 4+, 4M+ 92298X New
RTC-HP1012HY HP 1010, 1012, 1015 Q2612A OEM
RTC-HP1012DM HP 1010, 1012, 1015 Q2612A New
RTC-HP1100HY HP 1100 / 3200 series C4092A OEM
RTC-HP1100DM HP 1100 / 3200 series C4092A New
RTC-HP1200 HP 1200 / 3300 series C7115A OEM
RTC-HP1200DM HP 1200 / 3300 series C7115A New
RTC-HP1200HY HP 1200 / 3300 series C7115X OEM
RTC-HP12HYDM HP 1200 / 3300 series C7115X New
RTC-HP1300HY HP 1300 series without chip Q2613X OEM
RTC-HP1300DM HP 1300 series without chip Q2613X New
RTC-HP1300CH HP 1300 series with chip Q2613X OEM
RTD-HP1300DMCH HP 1300 series with chip Q2613X New
RTC-HP2100HY HP 2100 / 2200 series C4096A OEM
RTC-HP2100DM HP 2100 / 2200 series C4096A New
RTC-HP21DMJH HP 2100 / 2200 series (Jumbo) C4096X New
RTC-HP2300HY HP 2300 series without chip Q2610A OEM
RTC-HP2300DMCH HP 2300 series without chip Q2610A New
RTC-HP2300CH HP 2300 series with chip Q2610A OEM
RTC-HP2300DMCH HP 2300 series with chip Q2610A New
RTC-HP2500CB HP 2500 series C9700A (B) New
RTC-HP2500CC HP 2500 series C9701A (C) New
RTC-HP2500CY HP 2500 series C9702A (Y) New
RTC-HP2500CM HP 2500 series C9703A (M) New
RTC-HP2500D HP 2500 series C9704A (Drum Unit) New
RTC-HP4000 HP 4000 series C4127A OEM
RTC-HP4000DM HP 4000 series C4127A New
RTC-HP4000HY HP 4000 series (high yield) C4127X OEM
RTC-HP40HYDM HP 4000 series (high yield) C4127X New
RTC-HP4100HY HP 4100 series (without chip) C8061X OEM
RTC-HP4100DM HP 4100 series (without chip) C8061X New
RTC-HP4100CH HP 4100 series (with chip) C8061X OEM
RTC-HP41DMCH HP 4100 series (with chip) C8061X New
RTC-HP4200HY HP 4200 series (without chip) Q1338A OEM
RTC-HP42DMCH HP 4200 series (without chip) Q1338A New
RTC-HP4200CH HP 4200 series (with chip) Q1338A OEM
RTC-HP42DMCH HP 4200 series (with chip) Q1338A New
RTC-HP4300HY HP 4300 series (without chip) Q1338A OEM
RTC-HP4300DM HP 4300 series (without chip) Q1338A New
RTC-HP4300CH HP 4300 series (with chip) Q1339A OEM
RTC-HP4300DMCH HP 4300 series (with chip) Q1339A New
RTC-HP4500CB HP 4500 series C4191A (B) New
RTC-HP4500CC HP 4500 series C4192A (C) New
RTC-HP4500CY HP 4500 series C4193A (Y) New
RTC-HP4500CM HP 4500 series C4194A (M) New
RTC-HP4500DM HP 4500 series C4195A (D) New
RTC-HP4600CB HP 4600 series C9720A (B) New
RTC-HP4600CC HP 4600 series C9721A (C) New
RTC-HP4600CY HP 4600 series C9722A (Y) New
RTC-HP4600CM HP 4600 series C9723A (M) New
RTC-HP5000 HP 5000 series C4129X OEM
RTC-HP5000DM HP 5000 series C4129X New
RTC-HPLJ4V HP 4V, 4MV C3900 OEM
RTC-HPLJ4VDM HP 4V, 4MV C3900 New
RTC-HPLJ5P HP 5P, 5MP C3903A OEM
RTC-HPLJ5PDM HP 5P, 5MP C3903A New
RTC-HPLJ5L HP 5L, 6L C3906A OEM
RTC-HPLJ5LDM HP 5L, 6L C3906A New
RTC-HP80EPDM HP 8000 series / 5Si C3909A New
RTC-HP80DMJH HP 8000 series / 5Si     (Jumbo) C3909X New
RTC-HP81EPDM HP 8100 series C4182X New
RTC-HP8500CB HP 8500 series C4149A (B) New
RTC-HP8500CC HP 8500 series C4150A (C) New
RTC-HP8500CM HP 8500 series C4151A (M) New
RTC-HP8500CY HP 8500 series C4152A (Y) New
RTC-HP8500DM HP 8500 series C4153A (D) New
RTC-LEXM4019 Lexmark 4019 (high yield) 1380520 New
RTC-LEXM4039 Lexmark 4039/4049 (high yield) 1380950 New
RTC-LEXMS405 Lexmark Optra S (high yield) 1382625 OEM
RTC-LEX405DM Lexmark Optra S (high yield) 1382625 New
RTC-LEXMT520 Lexmark T520 12A6735 New
RTC-LEXMT620 Lexmark T620 12A6765 New
RTC-LEXMT630 Lexmark T630 12A7362 New
RTC-XEROXN24 Xerox N-24 113R00173 New